
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= DENMAN BUILDERS INC; Date
Recorded= 2001/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200109140003
98571

09/14/2001
09:56:58

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200004200001
30731

200109130003
97001

09/13/2001
10:28:41

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200008040002
63091

200109050003
81601

09/05/2001
09:38:59

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS KIZZIRE,
MICHAEL

28 34 Lot#:131
Book:28 Pg:34

200109200004
06311

09/20/2001
08:25:55

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 99 Lot#:2861
Book:27 Pg:99

200109200004
06281

09/20/2001
08:25:52

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 99 Lot#:2813
Book:27 Pg:99

200109200004
06291

09/20/2001
08:25:53

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 99 Lot#:2814
Book:27 Pg:99

200109200004
06301

09/20/2001
08:25:54

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 99 Lot#:2860
Book:27 Pg:99


