Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= DENMAN BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2001/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109140003 98571	09/14/2001 09:56:58	DENMAN BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200004200001 30731	
200109130003 97001	09/13/2001 10:28:41	DENMAN BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200008040002 63091	
200109050003 81601	09/05/2001 09:38:59	DENMAN BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KIZZIRE, MICHAEL			28	34		Lot#:131 Book:28 Pg:34
200109200004 06311	09/20/2001 08:25:55	DENMAN BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			27	99		Lot#:2861 Book:27 Pg:99
200109200004 06281	09/20/2001 08:25:52	DENMAN BUILDERS INC		MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			27	99		Lot#:2813 Book:27 Pg:99
200109200004 06291	09/20/2001 08:25:53	DENMAN BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			27	99		Lot#:2814 Book:27 Pg:99
200109200004 06301	09/20/2001 08:25:54	DENMAN BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			27	99		Lot#:2860 Book:27 Pg:99